
Schützengau Mittelmain 

   Sportpistole KK 2016 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

10. Durchgang vom 17.04.2016 

Klasse: Gauliga 

 

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SV Neubrunn 1                              1055 : 1093 

  Marco Karl                             261         Udo Kenklies                      277 

  Helmut Eggerer                     264         Thomas Seubert                281 

  Gerd Hörnig                           261         Edgar Haser                        264 

  Willi Ullrich                            269         Alexander Zastrow            271 

 

SV Langenprozelten 1                     : SV Bischbrunn 2                            1060 : 1048 

  Richard Egert                        271         Michael Samer                   263 

  Simon Schuhmann               274         Jürgen Englert                    261 

  Günter Brohmann                259         Burkhard Leimeister         265 

  Walter Fritz                           256         Georg Eyrich                       259 

 

SV Bischbrunn 1                               : SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1050 : 1061 

  Klaus Köhler                          267         Hans Bachmann                  265 

  Sebastian Köhler                  267         Christian Englert                 272 

  Ottmar Väth                          261         Michael Mittnacht             275 

  Herbert Fischer                    255         Ulrich Stürmer                     249 

 

 

 1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            10   18 : 2    10693   1069,30 

 2. SV Neubrunn 1                              10   13 : 7    10668   1066,80 

 3. SV Langenprozelten 1                  10   9  : 11   10516   1051,60 

 4. SRSK Neuhütten 1                        10   9  : 11   10480   1048,00 

 5. SV Dorfprozelten 1                       10   7  : 13   10523   1052,30 

 6. SV Bischbrunn 2                            10   4  : 16   10360   1036,00 



 1. Thomas Seubert                SV Neubrunn 1                               281 Ringe 

 2. Udo Kenklies                      SV Neubrunn 1                               277 Ringe 

 3. Michael Mittnacht            SRSK Neuhütten 1                          275 Ringe 

 4. Simon Schuhmann            SV Langenprozelten 1                    274 Ringe 

 5. Christian Englert                SRSK Neuhütten 1                          272 Ringe 

 6. Richard Egert                     SV Langenprozelten 1                    271 Ringe 

    Alexander Zastrow             SV Neubrunn 1                               271 Ringe 

 8. Willi Ullrich                         SV Dorfprozelten 1                        269 Ringe 

 9. Klaus Köhler                       SV Bischbrunn 1                             267 Ringe 

    Sebastian Köhler                 SV Bischbrunn 1                             267 Ringe 

11. Hans Bachmann               SRSK Neuhütten 1                          265 Ringe 

    Burkhard Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 2                              265 Ringe 

13. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                         264 Ringe 

    Edgar Haser                         SV Neubrunn 1                               264 Ringe 

15. Michael Samer                 SV Bischbrunn 2                              263 Ringe 

16. Jürgen Englert                  SV Bischbrunn 2                              261 Ringe 

    Gerd Hörnig                         SV Dorfprozelten 1                         261 Ringe 

    Marco Karl                           SV Dorfprozelten 1                         261 Ringe 

    Ottmar Väth                        SV Bischbrunn 1                              261 Ringe 

20. Günter Brohmann            SV Langenprozelten 1                   259 Ringe 

    Georg Eyrich                        SV Bischbrunn 2                             259 Ringe 

22. Walter Fritz                       SV Langenprozelten 1                    256 Ringe 

23. Herbert Fischer                SV Bischbrunn 1                              255 Ringe 

24. Willi Steffl                          SV Dorfprozelten 1                        254 Ringe 

25. Ulrich Stürmer                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                         249 Ringe 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10. Durchgang vom 17.04.2016 

Klasse: Gruppe A 

 

 

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1       : SV Partenstein 1                           1040 : 971 

  Marc Zacher                              272         Sven Weigand                      258 

  Frank Haro                                 244         Doris Bickel                           181 

  Sandro Vicedomini                   245         Alexander Harth                  265 

  Klaus Markert                           279          Alfred Holzapfel                  267 

 

SV Partenstein 2                               : SV Lohr 2                                  1012 : 1039 

  Giuseppe Miceli                        236         Hermann Eiden                     240 

  Markus Englert                         272         Günther Schwarzmayer       269 

  Uwe Fleckenstein                     271         Kevin Bartel                           264 

  Ernst Rottenbiller                     233         Leo Bartel                              266 

 

 

 1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1       8    12 : 4    8344    1043,00 

 2. SV Lohr 2                                            8    10 : 6    8261    1032,63 

 3. KKS Karbach 1                                   8    10 : 6    8257    1032,13 

 4. SV Partenstein 1                               8    8  : 8     8012    1001,50 

 5. SV Partenstein 2                               8    0  : 16   8020    1002,50 

 

 

 1. Klaus Markert                        Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1           279 Ringe 

 2. Markus Englert                      SV Partenstein 2                                   272 Ringe 

    Marc Zacher                            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1           272 Ringe 

 4. Uwe Fleckenstein                 SV Partenstein 2                                    271 Ringe 

 5. Günther Schwarzmayer       SV Lohr 2                                                269 Ringe 

 6. Alfred Holzapfel                    SV Partenstein 1                                    267 Ringe 

 7. Leo Bartel                               SV Lohr 2                                                266 Ringe 

 8. Alexander Harth                    SV Partenstein 1                                   265 Ringe 



 9. Kevin Bartel                           SV Lohr 2                                                 264 Ringe 

10. Sven Weigand                      SV Partenstein 1                                    258 Ringe 

11. Sandro Vicedomini              Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1           245 Ringe 

12. Frank Haro                            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1           244 Ringe 

13. Hermann Eiden                    SV Lohr 2                                                240 Ringe 

14. Giuseppe Miceli                   SV Partenstein 2                                    236 Ringe 

15. Ernst Rottenbiller                SV Partenstein 2                                    233 Ringe 

16. Doris Bickel                           SV Partenstein 1                                    181 Ringe 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10. Durchgang vom 17.04.2016 

Klasse: Gruppe B 

 

 

SV Bischbrunn 3                               : SRSK Neuhütten 2                           1015 : 940 

  Werner Maier                      233         Dirk Kunkel                           225 

  Frank Schreck                       267         Reinhold Hasenstab           240 

  Jörg Väth                               247         Alexander Klein                   242 

  Stefan Alt                              268         Christof Heilos                     233 

 

SV Faulbach 1                                   : SRSK Neuhütten 3                           1037 : 938 

  Klemens Fecher                    251        Paul Kirsch                           188 

  Achim Geibel                        262         Bernd Freitag                      242 

  Michael Fleckenstein          268         Helmut Kunkel                    251 

  Manuel Fleckenstein           256         Simon Kirsch                       257 

 

 

 1. SV Faulbach 1                              8    14 : 2    8216    1027,00 

 2. SV Bischbrunn 3                          8    12 : 4    8103    1012,88 

 3. SV Dorfprozelten 2                     8    10 : 6    7948     993,50 

 4. SRSK Neuhütten 2                      8    2  : 14   7767     970,88 

 5. SRSK Neuhütten 3                      8    2  : 14   7652     956,50 



 1. Stefan Alt                          SV Bischbrunn 3                           268 Ringe 

    Michael Fleckenstein       SV Faulbach 1                               268 Ringe 

 3. Frank Schreck                   SV Bischbrunn 3                           267 Ringe 

 4. Konrad Grasmann           SV Bischbrunn 3                           263 Ringe 

 5. Achim Geibel                    SV Faulbach 1                               262 Ringe 

 6. Simon Kirsch                     SRSK Neuhütten 3                       257 Ringe 

 7. Manuel Fleckenstein       SV Faulbach 1                              256 Ringe 

 8. Klemens Fecher                SV Faulbach 1                              251 Ringe 

    Helmut Kunkel                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                       251 Ringe 

10. Jörg Väth                          SV Bischbrunn 3                           247 Ringe 

11. Bernd Freitag                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                        242 Ringe 

    Alexander Klein                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                        242 Ringe 

13. Reinhold Hasenstab       SRSK Neuhütten 2                       240 Ringe 

14. Christof Heilos                SRSK Neuhütten 2                        233 Ringe 

    Werner Maier                    SV Bischbrunn 3                           233 Ringe 

16. Dirk Kunkel                      SRSK Neuhütten 2                        225 Ringe 

17. Markus Löber                  SV Faulbach 1                               208 Ringe 

18. Paul Kirsch                       SRSK Neuhütten 3                        188 Ringe 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

10. Durchgang vom 17.04.2016 

Klasse: Gruppe C 

 

SV Neubrunn 2                                 : SV Lohr 3                                  1044 : 908 

  Bernhard Meckel                   268         Ulrike Lutz                              231 

  Jan Knörzer                             269         Kerstin Suchanka                  165 

  Jürgen Fiederling                   245         Carmen Neubauer                256 

  Willi Zastrow                          262         Herbert Lutz                           256 

 

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2      : KKS Karbach 2                              965  : 965 

  Valentin Stefanov                   244         Alexander Neeb                  228 



  Steffen Zeiss                            249         Johannes Dietz                    261 

  Martin Uhlmann                     222         Ferdinand Franz                  250 

  Wilhelm Schorr                       250         Stephan Heim                      226 

 

 

 1. SV Neubrunn 2                               8    14 : 2    8084    1010,50 

 2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2    8    12 : 4    7672    959,00 

 3. KKS Karbach 2                                8    8  : 8     7696    962,00 

 4. SK Roden 1                                      8    4  : 12   7753    969,13 

 5. SV Lohr 3                                         8    2  : 14   7501    937,63 

 

 

 1. Jan Knörzer                         SV Neubrunn 2                               269 Ringe 

 2. Bernhard Meckel               SV Neubrunn 2                               268 Ringe 

 3. Willi Zastrow                      SV Neubrunn 2                               262 Ringe 

 4. Johannes Dietz                   KKS Karbach 2                                261 Ringe 

 5. Herbert Lutz                       SV Lohr 3                                         256 Ringe 

    Carmen Neubauer              SV Lohr 3                                         256 Ringe 

 7. Ferdinand Franz                KKS Karbach 2                                 250 Ringe 

    Wilhelm Schorr                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2    250 Ringe 

 9. Steffen Zeiss                       Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2    249 Ringe 

10. Jürgen Fiederling             SV Neubrunn 2                               245 Ringe 

11. Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2   244 Ringe 

12. Ulrike Lutz                         SV Lohr 3                                         231 Ringe 

13. Alexander Neeb                KKS Karbach 2                               228 Ringe 

14. Stephan Heim                   KKS Karbach 2                                226 Ringe 

15. Martin Uhlmann               Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2   222 Ringe 

16. Sina Fiederling                  SV Neubrunn 2                               192 Ringe 

17. Kerstin Suchanka              SV Lohr 3                                        165 Ringe 


